Izena / Name / Nombre

1 David Anthony Sant
2 Philip J6zef Brubaker
3 Jalal Maghout

4 Clément Courcier

5  Laura Ohio

6  Daniel Barrow

7  Iyunade Judah

8  Ryan Kruger

9  Laure Giappiconi

10 Denis Coté

11 Alessandro Amaducci
12 Raey Ang

13 Muriel Montini

14 Yuhan Cheng

15  Erica Schreiner

16  Zeljka Gita Blaksic
17 Ingrid Gans

18 Kissel Hiram Bravo
19  Cristobal Bianchi
20 Katharina Pichler
21  Gloria Gammer
22  LeAnn Erickson
23 Leyla Rodriguez

2025

Izenburu / Title / Titulo

Hautatutako filmak / Selected films / Filmes seleccionados

Iraupena / Length / Duracion
Succession 0:03:28
Murdergame 0:18:28
As 1 was atree 0:10:44
Trois cent mile kilométres par seconde 0:16:19
Like a tongue knows the mouth 0:24:00
Handsome devil 0:04:35
How to interpret the masquerade 0:07:01
The man who beat the man 0:03:26
La sortie se trouve a l'intériour 0:15:02
Jours avant la mort de Nicky 0:19:33
Long ago 0:19:33
Clouded 0:07:59
Joven con chaqueta de cuero 0:05:30
Remnants of an amateur film 0:19:56
Smoke 0:07:40
Stitch the ruin 0:08:33
Life, up and down 0:02:58
Astillas 0:05:16
Destenidos por el sol 0:05:03
Im dickicht 0:08:00
Geruch der tulpen 0:15:32
Grapefruit parts 0:03:16
Celluloid dream path 0:30:21

AUS
USA
FRA/SYR
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN/NGA
ZAF
FRA
CAN
ITA
CAN/SGP
FRA
USA/CHN
USA
HRV
DEU
MEX
USA/CHL
AUT
AUT
USA
ARG



Izena / Name / Nombre

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

2025

Hautatutako filmak / Selected films / Filmes seleccionados

Leila Fatima Keita & Felix Klee
Andrea Marquez

Sofia Gil de Biedma

Yvette Granata

Elan d'Orphium

Qilu Gan

Christopher Jacobs

Yuki Hayashi

Clara Emery

David Wilde

Jason Bernagozzi

Abraham Littman

Patrick Doyon

Brandon Bauer

Sarah Turner

Chung Wen Chu & Peng-Hsiu Chen
Esther Weber

Erika Thomas

Paul Echeverria

Ivan Miguel & Andy Camou
Patxi Serrano Irudien Fabrika
Laura Gabay

Ander Arrieta Odriozola & Oihan Gastesi Ortiz
Edurne Gonzalez Ibafiez

Izenburu / Title / Titulo

Accidental animals

Unas bolitas de mercurio
Rooted

Exo gestus #2

Manera 2

Kalaviuka

Flux pt.2

Our shadows

Shadows of yesterday
Sipping rainbows

The boundary that never was
The magic room

Cavalerie étourdie

Social media delivers people (after Serra & Schoolman)
But... you're a dolphin!

The sun looks warm
Waveland

Sleeping

Selfie

The untranslatable forest
Kairos

Noi donne

Arditurri

Tiro vertical / Secuencias de descarga

Iraupena / Length / Duracion

0:10:35
0:08:03
0:07:09
0:04:29
0:15:21
0:10:25
0:06:20
0:14:54
0:10:57
0:07:31
0:09:13
0:14:34
0:01:00
0:02:43
0:03:49
0:17:45
0:09:37
0:03:17
0:03:51
0:02:33
0:07:37
0:11:02
0:08:38
0:05:51

DEU
ARG
ESP
USA
ESP
CHN
GBR/PHL
JPN
USA
USA
USA
MEX
CAN
USA
USA
TWN
DEU
FRA/BRA
USA
USA/EUS
EUS
EUS/CHE
EUS
EUS



Izena / Name / Nombre

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Simona Zemaityté

Monica Duncan & Senem Pirler

Ksenia Yurkova

Zora Arose Ritz & Evgenia Chetvertkova & Kayu Jeung

Abinadi Meza
Bea de Visser
Irina Tempea

Jonathan Seungjoon Lee
Daniel Vettorazi & McKenzie Stubbert

Lala Luo

Robert Sirvent Tolsa
Sarah Lasley

Juan Lesta

Yidan Pang

Katina Bitsicas & Scott McMahon

Naomi Pacifique
Brooke Dooley
Miljana Nikovié¢
Kahra Scott-James
Jacopo Iebba

Pavel Kling
Myriam Bessette
Vasilios Papaioannu
Carina Pierro Corso

Izenburu / Title / Titulo

2025

Hautatutako filmak / Selected films / Filmes seleccionados

Lovebinge

Tears for lost frequencies

Easter

Blessed are those who grieve
Manifiesto of feeble and bitter love
No horses on Mars

Dans ma téte

Dreams of my father

Becquerel

In the absence of meaning, we spoke
Interferencias

Climate control

Estridor 5-7-1

French vacation

Cellulose documents: Forget me not
Looking she said I forget

Un, deux, trois

Infimes details: Un film, deux tailles
See

Asceso

Bad timing

Sente

Rain

Daninha

Iraupena / Length / Duracion

0:14:56 LTU
0:05:32 USA
0:15:29 AUT/RUS
0:14:20 DEU/RUS
0:06:00 MEX
0:14:54 NED
0:06:24 CAN/ROM
0:15:07 ARG/KOR
0:03:33 USA/BRA

0:10:44 CHN
0:02:22 ESP
0:15:00 USA
0:04:19 ESP
0:11:45 USA

0:04:52 USA/GRC
0:24:58 NED/CHE

0:06:13 USA
0:06:06 SER
0:03:10 AUS-NZL
0:07:42 ITA
0:10:30 RUS
0:05:10 CAN

0:06:01 GRC/USA
0:05:35 POR



2025

Hautatutako filmak / Selected films / Filmes seleccionados

Izena / Name / Nombre

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
&5
86
87
88

Martin Gerigk

Khalil Charif

Marc Richter

Anna Antsalo & Jenni-Elina von Bagh
FulLe

Peter Whittenberger

Sarah Legow

Mario Cons Cortés

Sabrine Khoury

Aitor Ibafiez

Apolline Fjara

Panu Johansson

Guli Silberstein

Théophile Farant & Adrien Blanchard
Morgane Lemaire

MJ Golzari

Karl Staven

Izenburu / Title / Titulo

Demi-demons

Arena

Hugs & kisses
Everything is right before
Haptonomie

And the wise soil smiles
The man cave

Belleza queer

The miracle of life

Ile téte nue

To the old tree

Wherever street piece
Materialive

Samedi 15 - Dimanche 16
L'origine des choses
Placenta

Crain plaisy

Iraupena / Length / Duracion

0:17:12
0:03:19
0:10:48
0:16:16
0:06:08
0:01:54
0:02:05
0:03:32
0:08:26
0:09:22
0:03:40
0:08:49
0:05:00
0:10:37
0:05:50
0:04:05
0:06:58

13:16:45

DEU
BRA
DEU
FIN
FRA
USA
POR/USA
CHL
PSE
FRA/ ESP
DEN
FIN
GBR
FRA
FRA
IRN
USA



